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Copyright (C)
Producer:
Paying to 4 placings,
1D Time = 15.192,
2D Time = 15.692,
3D Time = 16.192,
4D Time = 17.192,
1st 15.192 $228.00
2nd 15.335 $171.00
3rd 15.446 $114.00
4th 15.547 $ 57.00
5th 15.631
1st 15.720 $195.00
2nd 15.725 $147.00
3rd 15.737 $ 98.00
4th 15.744 $ 49.00
5th 15.752
6th 15.759
7th 15.769
8th 15.851
9th 15.870
10th 15.873
11th 15.956
12th 16.000
13th 16.024
14th 16.091
15th 16.097
leth 16.165
1st 16.210 $130.00
2nd 16.283 $ 98.00
3rd 16.384 $ 65.00
4th 16.482 $ 33.00
5th 16.485
6th 16.639
7th 16.705
8th 16.714
9th 16.723
10th 16.765
11th 16.791
12th 16.855
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2004-2021 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
1740 Midland Barrels, Show Date: 05/01/22
Contact: Midland Barrels
Location: , ,
NBHA 4D Jackpot in Youth - Midland

Jackpot Total = $ 1628.60, Rider count = 73

Placings = 5, Pool = $ 570.01
Placings = 16, Pool = $ 488.58
Placings = 19, Pool = $ 325.72
Placings = 10, Pool = $ 244.29

Not Placed = 23

1D Placings
PAIGE SUPERNEAU on SWEET PERMISSION
COLBY CAMPBELL on MIz FABULOUS
RYLEE SANTANA on SMOKES ICHI STAR
AADEN AMES on TRIGGER
SOPHTIA LABARGE on BS DASH FOR FUEL

2D Placings
NYOMI BARBOZA on CALIT
AMY O'NEILL on FAMOUS FRENCH PANAMA
ADDISON FOSTER on STYLISH RIDE
ANNA COEN on CHEX OF THE WEST

JORDYN LEONETTE on PISTOL ANNIE
EMMA ROGERS on MINNIE
ABRIANNA REO on ARIZONA

STELLA BAUCHIERO on FALON LIL GIRL
JORDYN LEONETTE on HKR HOLLYWOOD HUSSIE
BREANNA BOVEY on CALLIES HEADED HOME
MARINA TOMPKINS on R DRIFTING LIL LENA
MARCY TITUS on MINNIES DIAMOND GIRL
AVA MCDOWELL on DUAL SMART COLOR
LAURA PECK on STREAKS ARSON
MADISON POLITOWICZ on CPR PISTOLPEP CORONA
SHELBY REYNOLDS on ANABELL

3D Placings
MIA ERICHSEN on FLUERS DIAMOND
MORGAN SOUSA on HOLLYWOOD
GABBY HITCHCOCK on PEPTOS ROAN GRINGO
BROOKE MARQUIS on MINNIE
CHELSEA COADY on JETS FLYING BULLET
TRACY WALSH on FIREN CHROME PLAYGUN
NATALIE DAVIS on ROYAL
RYEIN GIVENS on POCO'S TACO
JORDYN LEONETTE on BILL ME LATER
PAIGE DUCHNOWSKI on DANDYS TORCAZ
KASSIDY GLADU on CHRISSY JEAN
MADALYN WAKEMAN on CHISM



6:04 PM 05/01/22

1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

3th
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
oth
7th
8th
9th
Oth

16.
16.
16.
16.
17.
17.
17

17
17.
17.
18.
19,
20.
22
22.
23.
25.

999 .
999.
999 .
999.
999 .
999.
999 .
999.
999 .
999.
999 .
999.
999 .
999.
999 .
999.
999 .
999.
999 .
999.
999 .
999.
999 .

857
895
906
993
037
144

.179

.332

409
603
429
719
067

.223

534

758

827

999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999

Uy U U U

98.
73.
49.
.00

24

00
00
00

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
NBHA 4D Jackpot in Youth - Midland

ISACC PUGLIA on PLENTY METALLIC DYD
RACHAEL PANTHER on DALLAS

BRINKLEY PURICK on BREEZY

BRINKLEY PURICK on SPIN

JULIA BREAULT on PHOENIX MASERATI
GRACIE LAVERDIERE on MS POKER BOSS
LIV BERTRAND on LOLLY

4D Placings
MIA ERICHSEN on TIGER
AMELTA COSSELMAN on BELLS TWILIGHT ZONE
STELLA REO on GRACIE
AMELTA PETERSEN on BIG TEX
ALIVIA JONES on TIKKA
MYA MONTGOMERY on LEFTY
REGAN ABELE on DREAM
CLARA PALMER on PAPPAS LITTLE FLING
MARRISA WILDER on MISSY MAE
KASSIDY GLADU on DFF ZIPPIN R WORLD
CLARA PALMER on TAHURI FOR CASH
ARIANA URBA on BONNETS PIPPY
MADLYNN MARTINDALE on JAZZY
RACHAEL PANTHER on TRIGGER
MADISYN MALLOY on ZIPPOS IMPRESSES
ELSTIE WHITE on STETSON ENTERPRISE
RYLEIGH SNYDER on TONTO

JADYN WILLOUGHBY on CEO CORONA ALL NIGHT
LEA KRAUSE on EYESA MARIE
LAUREN HIGHAM on COLONEL HOT BOON
MALLY WALSH on BUG THE BULLY

STELLA BAUCHIERO on MIKEY

SAMANTHA DONAHUE on SON OF A HAWK
JOSELYN MEDINA on MONKEY
MADISON POLITOWICZ on PETE

SAMANTHA DONAHUE on MOONSHINE MIKE
ADDISON CABRAL on BRS COLONEL RED
HATLEY BLAUVELT on KARMA DUN RIGHT
GRACE BARKETT on ARMANE
ADDISON FOSTER on GETTA LOTTA LADIES
LAUREN LUCE on JUNIE B'S CASH
SAMANTHA SUITS on NO NUCKS GIVEN
CALLIE RULE on JACK OF HEARTS
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